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Women / XG / XG b9 g1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Journey Hopper504
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 9.200 9.7259.275 37.650
1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Taliah Bass956
World Class - FL

9.200 8.800 9.4759.275 36.750
3 6 2T 5T 2 

2 

Lilly Cole183
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.850 9.4509.300 36.650
4 5 1 7 3 

3 

Harmonee Bryan320
Spirit - FL

9.250 9.300 9.3008.575 36.425
2 1 9T 8 4 

4 

Zoey Hill329
Spirit - FL

8.975 9.275 8.9009.250 36.400
6 2 4 11 5 

5 

Claire Sealy340
Spirit - FL

8.850 8.750 9.4758.925 36.000
9 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Zhavaya Peoples960
World Class - FL

8.875 8.675 9.5508.825 35.925
7T 8 8 2T 7 

7 

Kinley Daughtry323
Spirit - FL

9.025 9.000 9.5258.175 35.725
5 4 11 4 8 

8 

Sofia Bernardino1146
Top Flight BobSierra

8.575 8.150 9.5509.075 35.350
10 10 5 2T 9 

9 

Katelynn Brown825
Taylor

8.550 8.600 9.2008.950 35.300
11 9 6 9 10 

10 

Maddie Sasko955
Falcon Gymnastics

8.875 7.400 9.1258.575 33.975
7T 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Massary512
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.7508.975 36.675
4 4 4 1 1T

1T

Anna Allen318
Spirit - FL

9.250 8.750 9.4009.275 36.675
1T 5 2 3 1T

1T

Avery Niec460
Titanium

9.075 9.475 9.2008.875 36.625
5 1 6 7T 3T

3T

Morgan Worley473
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.225 9.3508.800 36.625
1T 2 7 4T 3T

3T

Brianna Taylor222
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.675 9.4758.750 35.950
6 6 8 2 5 

5 

Amber Siegrist963
World Class - FL

8.425 8.875 9.2259.100 35.625
12 3 3 6 6 

6 

Sammy Steele360
South Florida

8.500 8.525 9.2009.300 35.525
11 7 1 7T 7 

7 

Addison Maushart959
World Class - FL

9.175 8.500 9.3507.925 34.950
3 8T 12 4T 8 

8 

Katelyn Skokowski1027
Top Contenders

8.675 8.100 8.9008.900 34.575
9 10 5 11 9 

9 

Sophia Russell975
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.050 9.2008.400 34.450
8 12 10 7T 10 

10 

Rylee Morrison951
Falcon Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.6258.575 34.300
10 8T 9 12 11 

11 

Allison Hart327
Spirit - FL

8.850 8.075 9.1508.000 34.075
7 11 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Howell451
Titanium

9.475 9.100 9.6259.375 37.575
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Adrienne Oliver833
South Florida

9.000 9.250 9.3759.025 36.650
7T 1 6 6 2 

2 

Shelley Edwards495
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 8.550 9.5509.400 36.575
3T 8 1 4 3 

3 

Rylee Miller335
Spirit - FL

9.075 8.775 9.3509.250 36.450
3T 5 3 7 4 

4 

Gwendolyn Hassett191
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.900 9.5758.575 36.075
6 3 8 3 5 

5 

Paula Garcia356
South Florida

8.900 8.750 8.9509.225 35.825
9 6 4 11 6 

6 

Kendall Elson1412
World Class - FL

9.250 8.725 9.2008.425 35.600
2 7 10 8 7 

7 

Mary Hostinsky1008
Top Contenders

9.000 8.300 9.6508.600 35.550
7T 9 7 1 8 

8 

Lauren Bulloch438
Titanium

7.725 8.850 9.4259.100 35.100
11 4 5 5 9 

9 

Chloe Spiegel359
South Florida

9.050 8.150 8.9758.475 34.650
5 10 9 10 10 

10 

Liz Saavedra1524
Boundless Gymnastics

8.725 8.025 9.1258.300 34.175
10 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g4
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paola Reyes961
World Class - FL

9.600 9.225 9.4259.425 37.675
1 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Jayce Miller580
Temple Terrace

9.425 9.125 9.5759.275 37.400
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Ava Reynolds962
World Class - FL

9.300 9.325 9.4259.150 37.200
4 1 6 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Ford355
South Florida

9.275 9.225 9.2509.250 37.000
5 2T 3 10T 4 

4 

Isabella Vargas362
South Florida

9.025 9.025 9.4259.200 36.675
7T 5 4 3T 5 

5 

Elise Meissen974
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.425 9.4509.175 35.750
9 8 5 2 6 

6 

Lindsey Riffel462
Titanium

9.025 8.675 9.2758.500 35.475
7T 7 9T 8T 7 

7 

Scarlett Wilford976
TNT Jacksonville

8.475 8.800 9.4008.250 34.925
11 6 11 6 8 

8 

Karli Danielsen1479
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.350 9.1758.600 34.725
10 9 8 12 9 

9 

Gabby Rivera-Sanchez1172
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 7.575 9.2758.500 34.675
3 12 9T 8T 10 

10 

Brianna Amezquita - Perez1404
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.000 9.3008.100 34.550
6 11 12 7 11 

11 

Hannah Stinnett361
South Florida

8.250 8.050 9.2508.875 34.425
12 10 7 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g5
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Thybulle1552
Top Contenders

9.275 9.175 9.6009.450 37.500
2 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Zara Gajic957
World Class - FL

9.200 9.400 9.5759.250 37.425
3T 1 6 4T 2 

2 

Avery Brown486
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.875 9.7759.450 37.200
5 5 1T 1 3 

3 

Braelyn Freeman325
Spirit - FL

9.300 9.000 9.4759.300 37.075
1 4 5 7 4 

4 

Kendall Spencer466
Titanium

8.875 9.025 9.5009.375 36.775
7 3 3T 6 5 

5 

Emmie Brown487
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 9.6008.900 36.300
3T 7 10 2T 6 

6 

Cindy Saarts1022
Top Contenders

8.725 8.775 9.4009.375 36.275
8 6 3T 8 7 

7 

Addyson Spradley828
Taylor

8.675 8.075 9.5759.075 35.400
9T 9 7 4T 8 

8 

Erin Casey1149
Top Flight BobSierra

8.575 7.775 9.0009.000 34.350
11 11 9 11 9 

9 

Mellise Bush832
South Florida

8.900 7.750 8.5509.050 34.250
6 12 8 12 10 

10 

Aj Swinson829
Taylor

8.200 8.050 9.1258.350 33.725
12 10 11 10 11 

11 

Abigail Fuentes929
Universal GymAcademy

8.675 8.125 9.2507.575 33.625
9T 8 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g6
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Spence1028
Top Contenders

9.550 9.150 9.7509.425 37.875
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Hazer449
Titanium

9.200 9.350 9.6258.700 36.875
5 1 7 2 2 

2 

Hailey Mazzuco1012
Top Contenders

9.375 8.850 9.3758.800 36.400
2T 3 5 4 3 

3 

Amanda Sperandio952
Falcon Gymnastics

9.375 8.550 9.0008.775 35.700
2T 6 6 11 4 

4 

Maddie Newman1520
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 9.1758.875 35.575
8T 4T 4 6 5 

5 

Lily Miller743
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.275 9.0258.975 35.375
6 8 3 10 6 

6 

Isabel Lende579
Temple Terrace

9.025 8.725 8.8508.650 35.250
7 4T 8 12 7 

7 

Raegan Depontes971
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 7.875 9.1259.375 35.175
8T 10 2 8 8T

8T

Constance Barrett969
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 8.100 9.2008.600 35.175
4 9 9 5 8T

8T

Dayna Curran1151
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.700 9.6008.575 34.375
10 12 10 3 10 

10 

Olga Petit1171
Top Flight BobSierra

8.375 7.825 9.1008.525 33.825
12 11 11 9 11 

11 

Zaryhia Hampton1158
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.300 9.1507.000 32.850
11 7 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: B9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL M 112.650 28.150 27.950 27.950 28.600
11 1 1

2 Spirit - FL M 111.675 27.800 27.575 27.825 28.475
22 2 2

3 South Florida M 110.675 27.350 27.500 27.775 28.050
43 3 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra M 107.000 27.075 24.800 26.675 28.450
34 4 4
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: B9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders S 112.625 28.200 27.175 28.250 29.000
21 2 1

2 Titanium S 112.275 27.750 27.925 27.850 28.750
33 1 3

3 Stars Gymnastics S 112.050 27.800 26.875 28.125 29.250
12 4 2

4 LaFleur's Largo S 109.675 27.350 26.975 26.850 28.500
44 3 5

5 TNT Jacksonville S 107.400 26.875 25.325 27.150 28.050
55 5 4
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Women / XG / XG b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meila Smith655
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.575 9.6259.725 38.200
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Emory Bennett632
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.700 9.3009.450 37.475
4 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Liliana Joseph643
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.575 9.2508.950 37.300
1 2T 7 6T 3 

3 

Anailiz Alverio631
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 9.500 9.4759.425 37.275
5 4 3 2 4 

4 

Ava Ulmer658
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.000 9.2259.075 36.450
3 8 6 8T 5 

5 

Xyon Judge607
TGR

8.675 9.400 9.2509.100 36.425
6 5 5 6T 6 

6 

Mia LeValley608
TGR

8.500 8.800 9.2759.350 35.925
7 9 4 5 7 

7 

Alexis Sylvain821
TGR

8.400 9.200 9.2258.800 35.625
8 6 8 8T 8 

8 

Scarlett Garland599
TGR

8.275 9.075 9.0008.075 34.425
9 7 10 10 9 

9 

Bailey Walker626
TGR

7.775 7.925 9.3008.200 33.200
10 10 9 3T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Couvertier670
Premier - FL

9.550 9.100 9.5009.650 37.800
1 5T 2 2T 1 

1 

Camila Suarez de Puga620
TGR

8.900 9.475 9.4259.700 37.500
4T 1 1 7 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ward428
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.450 9.5009.400 37.200
6T 2 3 2* 3T

3T

Sara Leeds644
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.225 9.5009.325 37.200
2 3 4 2* 3T

3T

Veronica Knowles876
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 9.200 9.4509.300 36.800
6T 4 5T 5T 5 

5 

Campbell Pope413
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.625 9.6509.300 36.625
3 8 5T 1 6 

6 

Chloe Rinberger650
LaFleur's Tampa

8.625 9.075 9.2509.075 36.025
8 7 8 8 7 

7 

Madeleine Spencer656
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 9.100 8.7259.150 35.275
10 5T 7 10 8 

8 

Sarah Miller610
TGR

8.900 8.400 8.8008.750 34.850
4T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Isabella Davis593
TGR

8.425 8.350 9.4508.575 34.800
9 10 10 5T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christine Davis672
Premier - FL

9.300 9.400 9.4259.400 37.525
1T 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Chloe Elliott395
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.175 9.4509.375 37.300
1T 4 5 2 2 

2 

Junie Smith895
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.675 9.4008.575 36.950
1T 1 10 4T 3 

3 

Ella Cagle634
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.050 9.1509.425 36.650
5 5 1 9 4 

4 

Kiran Armstrong860
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 9.025 9.3509.275 36.100
8 6 6 6 5 

5 

Kaylynne Mace880
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.025 9.5509.400 36.025
4 10 2T 1 6 

6 

Joanna Duran638
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.800 9.1759.400 35.975
6T 8 2T 8 7 

7 

Addison Brown386
Lakewood Ranch

8.375 9.250 9.4008.750 35.775
9 3 9 4T 8 

8 

Natalie Brown387
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.875 9.2508.900 35.625
6T 7 8 7 9 

9 

Reagan Virkler624
TGR

8.350 8.750 9.0759.250 35.425
10 9 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g4
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Ryan652
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.725 9.7009.750 38.675
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sydney Sergi421
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.425 9.7759.575 37.900
6 4 3 1 2 

2 

Bryanna Do869
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.600 9.2509.650 37.800
3 2 2 10 3 

3 

Kendall Green680
Premier - FL

9.100 9.025 9.7509.450 37.325
7 8 4T 2 4 

4 

Mia Torres723
Premier - FL

9.000 9.450 9.3009.400 37.150
8 3 6T 9 5 

5 

Adriana Lugo647
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.050 9.4759.200 37.075
2 7 9 4 6 

6 

Elliana Willner431
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.100 9.3759.275 36.900
5 5T 8 6T 7 

7 

Lina Kouznetsova685
Premier - FL

8.925 9.100 9.3759.400 36.800
9 5T 6T 6T 8 

8 

Analucia Ona702
Premier - FL

9.250 8.800 9.3508.875 36.275
4 9 10 8 9 

9 

Madison Poythress414
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 9.4509.450 18.900
10 10 4T 5 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g5
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Eckhart870
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 9.525 9.5759.400 38.050
1 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Tessa Leberman688
Premier - FL

9.325 9.150 9.6009.350 37.425
2 3 6 1T 2 

2 

Hailey Hornyak401
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.350 9.5009.150 37.100
5T 2 9 5 3 

3 

Aviana Skousen303
Golden City

9.300 8.875 9.2009.650 37.025
3 5 1 8 4 

4 

Kianna Dell867
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.225 8.550 9.6009.550 36.925
4 9 2 1T 5 

5 

Briley Seys894
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.775 8.650 9.5759.500 36.500
8 8 3T 3T 6 

6 

Skylar Cummin393
Lakewood Ranch

8.475 8.825 9.4259.225 35.950
9 7 7T 6 7 

7 

Lauren Thrasher308
Golden City

9.100 8.125 9.3759.225 35.825
5T 10 7T 7 8 

8 

Valery Pestana978
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.375 9.000 8.9009.500 35.775
10 4 3T 10 9 

9 

Alexia Salazar653
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.850 9.0758.800 35.675
7 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g6
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Pultorak530
Golden City

9.525 9.125 9.5009.000 37.150
1 3 7 1 1 

1 

Alexis Brewis668
Premier - FL

8.700 9.475 9.4509.375 37.000
11 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Amalia Martin967
Golden City

9.050 9.025 9.4009.475 36.950
4 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Gigi Mobilio695
Premier - FL

9.300 9.225 9.1008.700 36.325
2 2 11 10 4 

4 

Kalina Dell977
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.650 9.2259.525 36.200
8T 9 1 8 5 

5 

Nevaeh Osborne289
Golden City

8.875 8.875 9.2759.050 36.075
6 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Alexa Whiteside316
Golden City

8.850 9.025 9.2758.900 36.050
7 4T 8 5T 7 

7 

Elisa Huff642
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.350 9.3759.375 36.000
5 11 3T 4 8 

8 

Dallas Hunt264
Golden City

8.800 8.725 9.1509.300 35.975
8T 7 5 9 9 

9 

Gabrielle Schuldt300
Golden City

9.175 8.700 9.0758.750 35.700
3 8 10 11 10 

10 

Naomi Miller281
Golden City

8.725 8.600 9.2508.775 35.350
10 10 9 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 115.125 28.375 29.000 28.925 28.825
31 1 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 114.425 28.150 28.800 28.725 28.750
43 2 2

3 Premier - FL L 113.850 28.175 28.325 28.500 28.850
22 3 3

4 Lakewood Ranch L 113.150 27.575 28.225 28.425 28.925
15 4 4T

5 Golden City L 111.875 28.000 27.175 28.425 28.275
54 6 4T

6 TGR L 111.025 26.475 28.075 28.300 28.175
66 5 6
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Women / XG / XG b11 g1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Shuman1055
Coral Reef - FL

9.600 9.600 9.8259.350 38.375
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Natalia Netland1050
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.150 9.5759.850 37.475
6 3 1 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Rigney160
Suncoast

9.150 8.550 9.3509.525 36.575
3 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Emma Jones1044
Coral Reef - FL

9.025 8.600 9.1759.400 36.200
4 4 3 8 4 

4 

Kaiya Tenn Yuk1057
Coral Reef - FL

8.000 9.200 9.6009.125 35.925
10 2 6 2 5 

5 

Olivia McKinnon1128
Coast Elite - FL

8.975 8.250 9.5008.575 35.300
5 6 10 4 6 

6 

Kourtney Sopp1139
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.200 9.2009.075 35.275
7 7T 7 7 7 

7 

Dasha Dorofeev1182
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 7.600 8.9508.975 34.825
2 9 9 10 8 

8 

Mariia Zacharievich1143
Coast Elite - FL

8.475 8.200 8.9759.000 34.650
9 7T 8 9 9 

9 

Sabrina Garcia1118
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 7.150 9.3509.225 34.400
8 10 5 5T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Murcia1049
Coral Reef - FL

9.350 9.100 9.4009.525 37.375
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Allessandra Valle818
Bay City

9.125 9.050 9.2009.075 36.450
3 4 8 5 2 

2 

Olivia McKinniss1127
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 9.100 9.1259.400 36.275
8 1T 2 7 3 

3 

Leya Affotey-Gaskin1068
Palm Coast

8.675 8.900 9.2759.150 36.000
7 5 6 4 4 

4 

Grace Petti823
Suncoast

9.150 8.350 9.0759.350 35.925
2 8 4 8 5 

5 

Bella Bellanti1035
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 7.900 9.6509.175 35.725
4 9 5 1 6T

6T

Mia Boero1114
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.675 8.9259.375 35.725
5T 6 3 10 6T

6T

Elsie Marks1093
Palm Coast

8.750 9.100 9.4758.175 35.500
5T 1T 11 2 8 

8 

Tara van Werven1060
Coral Reef - FL

8.250 8.375 9.1508.850 34.625
10 7 9 6 9 

9 

Aryanna Bodenhamer1113
Coast Elite - FL

8.175 7.700 9.0009.125 34.000
11 10 7 9 10 

10 

Emma Fernandez784
Bay City

8.300 7.300 8.9008.400 32.900
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Melione151
Suncoast

9.325 9.325 9.4759.550 37.675
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Madison Palmer1051
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 9.575 9.4508.900 37.450
1 1 10 3 2 

2 

Emma Price1131
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 8.725 9.3259.250 36.575
3 6 6 4 3 

3 

Breonna Gilyard1083
Palm Coast

8.300 9.200 9.2009.475 36.175
9 4 4T 7T 4 

4 

Josephine Imperati1088
Palm Coast

8.450 9.300 9.1509.125 36.025
6T 3 7 9 5 

5 

Sofia Farrera1040
Coral Reef - FL

8.250 8.850 9.2259.500 35.825
10 5 3 5T 6 

6 

Ana Sofia Marin1046
Coral Reef - FL

8.950 8.325 9.5009.025 35.800
4 9 8 1 7 

7 

Emma Stalbaum810
Bay City

8.850 8.200 9.2259.475 35.750
5 10 4T 5T 8 

8 

Lily Hafley790
Bay City

8.200 8.600 9.2009.575 35.575
11 7 1 7T 9 

9 

Sydney Harkey793
Bay City

8.375 8.400 8.9258.950 34.650
8 8 9 10 10 

10 

Riley Bowman112
Suncoast

8.450 7.875 8.8007.200 32.325
6T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g4
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Blaine1070
Palm Coast

9.100 9.600 9.5259.600 37.825
5 1 1* 2 1T

1T

Vanessa Guio1042
Coral Reef - FL

9.475 9.400 9.3509.600 37.825
1 2 1* 5T 1T

1T

Anslee Wells1109
Palm Coast

9.250 8.875 9.5759.400 37.100
4 6 4 1 3 

3 

Madyson Mortimer1095
Palm Coast

8.850 9.075 9.5009.275 36.700
10 4 5 3 4 

4 

Meghan Mahlan800
Bay City

9.050 8.800 9.3759.425 36.650
7T 7 3 4 5 

5 

London Jones798
Bay City

8.975 9.300 9.1258.700 36.100
9 3 7 8T 6 

6 

Ciana Grooms789
Bay City

9.075 8.600 9.1258.825 35.625
6 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Gabby Jackson137
Suncoast

9.275 8.475 9.0508.550 35.350
3 10 8 10T 8 

8 

Gabby Bronson113
Suncoast

9.300 8.500 9.1508.175 35.125
2 9 9 7 9 

9 

Katerina Orel474
Suncoast

8.750 9.000 9.3507.925 35.025
11 5 10 5T 10 

10 

Sadie Hallums792
Bay City

9.050 7.750 9.0507.400 33.250
7T 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g5
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Masongsong1047
Coral Reef - FL

9.325 9.000 9.4759.775 37.575
1 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Ivy Chen1074
Palm Coast

9.250 9.575 9.4258.900 37.150
3 1 9 6 2 

2 

Delaney McBride801
Bay City

8.925 9.450 9.5259.175 37.075
6 2 3 2 3 

3 

Cayla Dye782
Bay City

9.150 8.950 9.4009.050 36.550
4 6 5 7 4 

4 

Sophia Rojas1054
Coral Reef - FL

8.950 9.000 9.3259.000 36.275
5 3T 6T 9 5 

5 

Adeline Swanson1141
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.750 9.5508.975 35.875
7T 7 8 1 6 

6 

Izabella Cintron778
Bay City

9.300 8.725 9.4508.000 35.475
2 8 11 4T 7 

7 

Isa Brugo1036
Coral Reef - FL

8.000 9.000 9.4508.550 35.000
9 3T 10 4T 8 

8 

Bryanna Geng131
Suncoast

7.700 8.000 8.7009.125 33.525
10 10 4 10 9 

9 

Haley Errigo1117
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 0.000 9.3759.000 26.975
7T 11 6T 8 10 

10 

Kristina Luther1123
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 8.700 0.0009.200 17.900
11 9 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g6
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Heartz1086
Palm Coast

9.150 9.700 9.6259.475 37.950
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Brown1073
Palm Coast

9.375 9.475 9.3509.150 37.350
1 2T 8 5 2 

2 

Addy Noll154
Suncoast

9.000 9.475 9.4009.325 37.200
4T 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Caymin Fox127
Suncoast

8.850 8.525 9.6009.225 36.200
6 9 4T 2 4 

4 

Olivia Blumengarten1067
Suncoast

8.825 8.900 9.1009.200 36.025
7 4 6 8T 5 

5 

Isabella Arcamonte1033
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 8.750 9.2258.900 35.875
4T 6T 9T 6T 6 

6 

Vivianne Mehner803
Bay City

8.425 8.750 9.4509.225 35.850
8 6T 4T 3 7 

7 

Alexia Wyatt174
Suncoast

9.150 8.350 9.2258.900 35.625
2T 10 9T 6T 8 

8 

Aubrei Sleep1105
Palm Coast

8.350 7.950 9.1009.175 34.575
9 11 7 8T 9 

9 

Chloe Skoglund1104
Palm Coast

8.100 8.700 8.5008.675 33.975
10 8 11 10 10 

10 

McKenzie Hall791
Bay City

0.000 8.775 0.0009.400 18.175
11 5 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL G 115.475 28.600 28.575 29.225 29.075
11 2 1

2 Palm Coast G 114.025 27.875 28.875 28.550 28.725
23 1 2

3 Suncoast G 112.600 27.900 27.800 28.425 28.475
32 3T 4

4 Bay City G 112.275 27.575 27.800 28.475 28.425
4T4 3T 3

5 Coast Elite - FL G 110.575 27.550 26.575 28.025 28.425
4T5 5 5
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